Position

Mayor

Executive Assistant To Mayor
()

Mayor's Chief Of Staff (U)
Assistant To The Mayor Il (U)
Mayor's Chief Of Staff (U)

Senior Customer Service
Representative (U)

Legislative Field Rep (U)(Pt)
Legislative Field Rep (U)(Pt)
Assistant To The Mayor | (U)
Student Intern (Pt)

Assistant To The Mayor Il (U)
Mayor

Other Positions Held

City

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Department Total Wages

Mayor
Mayor

Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor

Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor

$112,038

$65,295

$57,576
$49,662
$42,949
$42,881

$19,586
$16,957
$11,440
$9,522
$8,540
$1,072

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,855
$20,434

$9,951
$8,836
$8,127
$17,762

$0

$0
$2,679
$0
$83
$77



