Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mayor		San Bernardino	Mayor	\$112,038	\$22,855
Executive Assistant To Mayor (U)		San Bernardino	Mayor	\$65,295	\$20,434
Mayor's Chief Of Staff (U)		San Bernardino	Mayor	\$57,576	\$9,951
Assistant To The Mayor II (U)		San Bernardino	Mayor	\$49,662	\$8,836
Mayor's Chief Of Staff (U)		San Bernardino	Mayor	\$42,949	\$8,127
Senior Customer Service Representative (U)		San Bernardino	Mayor	\$42,881	\$17,762
Legislative Field Rep (U)(Pt)		San Bernardino	Mayor	\$19,586	\$0
Legislative Field Rep (U)(Pt)		San Bernardino	Mayor	\$16,957	\$0
Assistant To The Mayor I (U)		San Bernardino	Mayor	\$11,440	\$2,679
Student Intern (Pt)		San Bernardino	Mayor	\$9,522	\$0
Assistant To The Mayor III (U)		San Bernardino	Mayor	\$8,540	\$83
Mayor		San Bernardino	Mayor	\$1,072	\$77